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

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

851 ALDER PLACE

V3B 5J4

R2123322 $759,900

LINCOLN PARK

0
7,053.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

1975
41
RS-1
$3,440.25

2

1 4

PL NWP46810 LT 261 LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 40

006-108-113

13'6
9'4
9'6
12'
10'
10'
6'8
11'2
11'6
9'6

18'4
15'4
9'10
12'6
11'6

10'
18'4
11'6
18'4

11'10

15'4
18'

11'4
16'8

1,225
0

833
0

2,058

0
2,058

2
4
31

Solid 4 bedroom home ( 3 up & 1 down) situated on quiet CUL-DE-SAC w/ large 7,000+ square foot lot! Easy in-law suite, as basement w/ separate
entrance. Featuring laminate flooring & fresh paint, some hardware & fiixture updates. Lovely backyard w/ elevated deck perfect for BBQ's &
entertaining~Large laundry & Rec room downstairs perfect for growing families! Close to all levels of schools, parks ( Sun Valley & Evergreen)
Fantastic family friendly neighbourhood!! OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY NOV, 20 1PM-3PM

12

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Royal LePage Sterling Realty

$759,900

Lincoln Park PQ

No

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Solarium
Foyer
Recreation
Flex Room

Bsmt
Bsmt

Laundry
Patio

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Northwest

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air

Gas - Natural, Wood

Patio(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Carport; Single

Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

11/23/2016 09:47 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Fibreglass



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1818 CHALMERS AVENUE

V3B 2T4

R2119868 $770,900

169
9,295.00

55.00
3
2
1
1

1970
46
RS-1
$3,493.00

1

2010

5

PL NWP36046 LT 315 LD 36 SEC 12 TWP 39
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
Coquitlam for information on Townhouse site one of 3 lots in land assembly with 3263 Oxford St., 2363 Oxford and 2365 22,271 sqft total. Lane
purchase may be possible by the city. Centrally located, close to transit, shopping, schools, parks, trails. The home is rented by great tenants by great
tenants who are on month to month and would like to stay. Home is sold for lot value and measurements & all details need to be verified. This home
will sell fast! Call listing Realtor today to view and for more information. Showings by appointment Only!

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2015

Sutton Grp-West Coast Realty

$888,000

Glenwood PQ

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Solarium
Bedroom
Bedroom
Other
Other

Main No

V

Metres

Community, Water

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Baseboard
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Open

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Treed

Unfinished

11/23/2016 09:47 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

844 LYNWOOD AVENUE

V3B 5W6

R2114583 $789,000

0
6,490.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

1980
36
RES
$3,580.71

2

2013

4 2

3 BLOCKS 3 BLOCKS

PL NWP56443 LT 327 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 40

005-480-370

13'0
10'0
10'0
7'0
12'0
11'0
9'0
8'0
14'0
13'0

16'0
13'0
11'0
10'0
14'0
12'0
11'0
17'0
21'0
15'0

8'0 6'0

662
774
638

0
2,074

0
2,074

2
4
31

Nestled in a quiet, family-oriented cul-de-sac, next to a salmon creek & a network of trails, this rarely available green belt home comes w/a fully
fenced backyard. Lovingly maint & updated, this 3 bdrm home features a newer roof, spacious rooms, ample storage, gleaming hardwood floors in the
lvg & din rooms as well as cork flooring in the large Family room. The 3 bdrms up feature a master w/updated ensuite, full walk- in closet & a solarium
overlooking the trail, perfect for an office! The sunny, eat-in kitch has plenty of room & a new floor. The large, private back yard has lots of kid room
as well as a hot tub! Wood burning fp's in both the Living rm & Family room add a rustic touch. 3 elementary schools within walking distance & middle
school down the down the trail. O/H Nov 26, 1-3.

11

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
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

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1479 MORRISON STREET

V3C 2N6

R2115194 $799,900

6,882.00

0.00
5
2
2
0

1968
48
SFD
$3,250.59

1

8 0

3 BLOCKS 2 BLOCKS

PL NWP33787 LT 411 DL 232 LD 36

004-857-313

14'
11'2
10'9
10'9
8'8
12'
11'
11'
9'
10'9

17'3
10'3
14'3

14'
10'10

9'2
18'11
16'10

11'
12'9

10'10 10'9

1,220
0

1,151
0

2,371

0
2,371

4
41

This lovely home is situated on a quiet street & backs onto greenbelt for added privacy. Your new home features spacious living rm with fireplace,
(hardwood under the carpet) formal dining, family sized kitchen & 3 bedrms on the main. Downstairs is bright rec room, 2 additional bdrms, large
laundry rm and hobby rm. This above ground full basement with 4 piece bath, easy to suite. There is a covered deck off kitchen with stairs down to a
new deck. Secure storage under the deck, covered entry to the basement. There is a circular driveway in front & gravel parking area on one side that
will accommodate your largest rv/boat or build a detached shop. The backyard blends into the greenbelt creating a tranquil setting. Walk to the
schools/parks/trails.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2016

GREENBELT

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

$824,000

Lower Mary Hill

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Below Hobby Room

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer

East

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Open, RV Parking Avail.

Other

Mixed

Central Location, Greenbelt, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

Fully Finished, Separate Entry

11/23/2016 09:47 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
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
home, easy to view and close to all amenities.

9

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Royal LePage West R.E.S.(PtCq)

$849,900

Virtual Tour URL

Lincoln Park PQ

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Laundry
Other

Below
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front, Rear
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Triple, RV Parking Avail.

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Lane Access, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Dishwasher, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Security System

None

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Wood



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3771 SOMERSET STREET

V3B 3G1

R2097965 $859,000

9,135.00

0.00
3
1
1
0

9999
999
RS1
$3,488.87

1

2015

8 2

PL NWP20776 LT 16 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 40

000-929-701

10'
10'
10'
12'
10'
0'

11'
10'
10'
18'

7'
0'

1,240
0
0
0

1,240

0
1,240

41

This adorable remodeled home is waiting for you. Kitchen offers ample cabinet space, new appliances, new flooring, new granite countertops. Large
bright living room w/ laminate flooring. Wood-burning fireplace. Bathroom features double sink w/ granite countertops - new tub, toilet, sinks, etc. 3
good size bedrooms - new carpet and doors. This home has too many updates to mention, not to mention the amazing re-landscaped yard. Call today
for your personal viewing.

6

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Royal Pacific Tri-Cities Rlty

$859,000

Lincoln Park PQ

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Eating Area
Kitchen

Main No

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

North

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Completely

Forced Air

Wood

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front, Rear
DetachedGrge/Carport, RV Parking Avail.

Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Clothes Washer/Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stove

None

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

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

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1628 EASTERN DRIVE

V3C 2T4

R2120882 $885,333

123.00
10,632.00

86.00
5
2
2
0

1966
50
SFD
$4,000.73

2

7 1

PL NWP19290 LT 109 BLK E&K LD 36

003-787-851

13'
9'
9'4
10'3
9'9
9'
18'
12'
9'
10'

19'
16'9
10'6

15'
10'6
10'9

12'
12'
10'
13'

1,340
0
0

1,228
2,568

0
2,568

4
31

VIEW HOME ! unobstructed views to the East. OVER 10,000 sq ft corner lot with side access !This well maintained home features 3 bed two bathrooms
up & a self contained two bed in-aw suite down w/sep entry. There is a spacious COVERED wrap around deck , plenty of room for RV parking, the yard
is fully fenced has side access as well. Great future development potencial.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

2 3

2016

MOUNTAINS

One Percent Realty Ltd.

$885,333

Mary Hill

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Main
Main

No
Yes

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

East

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard, Patio(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Open, RV Parking Avail.

Mixed

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3883 COAST MERIDIAN ROAD

V3B 3P3

R2092461 $888,000

122
7,795.00

64.00
4
2
2
0

1959
57
SFD
$2,918.23

1

4 3

1 3

PL NWP20827 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 12 TWP 39

002-626-616

11'6
8'8
7'9
11'9
9'4
8'
6'5
12'5
6'5
4'

22'4
14'8

9'
12'
11'

11'2
10'10

12'8
10'2

7'9

552
746

0
587

1,885

0
1,885

4
41

Turn key move in to this updated 4 bdrm split level home. Kitchen bathrooms all like new with S/S appliances, Solid oak hardwood floors, spacious
backyard fully fenced with a gazebo (16x12) and a patio deck with cover (24x8) lane access with a double detached garage (22x20) with 120/240
volt power.

10

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

1 3

2015

22X20

Sutton Grp-West Coast (Van49)

$888,000

Oxford Heights

No

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter
No

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Nook
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Other
Laundry

Bsmt
Above

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

3 Level Split, Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Addition

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front, Lane
Carport; Single, Garage; Double

Unauthorized Suite

Hardwood, Mixed, Tile

None

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Fully Finished

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3368 CORNWALL STREET

V3B 3G9

R2124229 $888,800

97.0
5,820.00

60.00
5
3
2
1

1980
36
RS-1
$3,645.55

1

5 2

PL NWP58480 LT 670 LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 40

002-641-216

13'4
10'10
10'5
11'1
14'6
9'3
5'6
14'7
7'5
11'0

21'9
10'1
12'4

8'8
19'11

12'9
7'4

18'5
7'7

9'10

9'10
10'2
7'11

11'0
8'7
6'7

1,353
1,036

0
0

2,389

0
2,389

3
5
21

Completely remodelled 4 or 5 bdrm 2 storey home in Prime Lincoln Park location. Main floor features updated gourmet kitchen w/antique white cabs,
Corian counters w/breakfast bar & s/s appliances. Kitchen open to large eating area leading into 19'11x14'6 family rm w/gas f/p & french doors to
private fenced yard. Formal dining rm & living rm w/vaulted ceilings, engineered hardwood throughout. Additional bdrm/office on main & new 2pc
powder w/travertine tile flooring. Upstairs 4 bdrms plus loft/work station. Master bdrm 18'5x14'7 w/7'7x7'5 w/i closet & new 3pc ensuite w/heated
tile floors. 5pc updated main bath w/engineered stone counters & heated flooring. All new windows, doors, lights, switches, trim & heat recovery
system. It's a 10!
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2016

19'3 X 19'4

Royal LePage West R.E.S.

$888,800

Virtual Tour URL

Lincoln Park PQ

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Bedroom
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom

Above
Above
Above

Bedroom
Bedroom
Flex Room

Above
Above
Main

Yes
No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water
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
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

790 PRAIRIE AVENUE

V3B 1S1

R2090260 $899,000

122
7,808.00

66.00
3
2
2
0

1963
53
RES
$3,093.70

2

2014

8 0

1 BLOCK

PL NWP2102 LT C BLK A LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 40

002-147-319

13'
8'
12'
11'6
10'8
14'
16'
8'

14'
14'
15'

13'4
11'6

22'
22'
10'

1,080
0

1,040
0

2,120

0
2,120

14'X14'4
51

GREAT LOCATION! Central Port Coquitlam easy walk to popular Parks, Pitt River Dyke, Recreation Centre, All levels of Schools, Transportation, Golf
Course and Shopping. Pride of ownership solidly built quality home renovated in 2014 with attractive custom features: Hardwood Flooring thru out
full Living Area, Stone Fireplace, and functional plan great for Family Living, 2 Bedrooms up, 2 Bathrooms, spacious cozy Family Room in the
Basement, with large rec room and master suite Gorgeous Kitchen/eating area opens to the beautiful Sundeck and Backyard/ Air Conditioning as well.
All Plumbing and Electrical done in basement as well.This home is a must see!!!Please call for private showings.

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

Keller Williams Elite Realty

$899,000

Riverwood

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Master Bedroom
Laundry

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

South

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural, Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front, Lane
Other

None

Hardwood, Laminate, Tile

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Microwave, Security System, Storage Shed, Windows - Thermo

Full

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1617 STELLA PLACE

V3C 2R4

R2122420 $899,000

10,198.00

30.00
4
3
2
1

1966
50
SINGLE
$3,949.50

2

2012

6 2

2 BLK 2 BLK

PL NWP29298 LT 371 DL 342 LD 36 GROUP 1.

009-048-146

13'8
10'6
10'2
10'2
8'7
9'6
13'6
10'3
6'2

22'1
9'6
14'
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

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1958 MERCER AVENUE

V3C 4C8

R2099039 $924,800

10,250.00

0.00
4
3
2
1

1978
38
RS-1
$3,572.48

2

2016

5 1

PL NWP45745 LT 376 DL 255 LD 36

004-807-324

9'0
9'5
15'0
8'9
10'0
11'5
12'2
9'0
10'1

16'0
9'0

16'0
10'0
10'0
11'5
23'5
11'1
13'0

1,138
0

824
0

1,962

0
1,962

3
4
21

Perfect family home in sought after Lower Mary Hill! This gem is sitting on a HUGE 10,250 square foot lot with complete renovations inside and out!
Features a brand new Kitchen, high end laminate flooring throughout, appliances, windows and more! Large living room with a beautiful fireplace.
Easy Access to highway 1, Mary hill bypass, close to all levels of schools. Also comes with a shed in the back yard for your hobbies or to use as extra
storage space. *** OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY NOVEMBER 6 - 2PM - 4PM ***

9

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2015

Team 3000 Realty Ltd.

$899,000

Virtual Tour URL

Lower Mary Hill

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Below
Below
Below

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Laundry

Below
Above
Above

No
No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm
Sewer, Water

2 Storey, Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Brick, Mixed, Stucco

Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s) &

Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Single

None

Central Location, Private Setting, Private Yard

Fully Finished

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3778 KILLARNEY STREET

V3B 3G6

R2124154 $928,888

144
9,072.00

63.00
4
2
2
0

1967
49
RS1
$3,593.00

2

4 1

3BLK 2BLK

PL NWP27672 LT 125 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 40

008-912-262

20'
10'
11'
13'
12'
10'
14'
13'

13'
9'
9'

11'
9'
8'

14'
12'

1,080
0

784
0

1,864

0
1,864

4
41

The perfect place to call home! This great house has 4 good sized bedrooms to fit the whole family, as well as a huge, fully fenced yard to enjoy. The
basement is fully finished and has a beautiful covered patio to walk out to and is wired for a hot tub. The kitchen has great counter space and storage
and opens out to a huge deck, that has a brand new roof so you can enjoy sitting out even on rainy days! Newer windows, upgraded wiring, plumbing
and roof means that you can move in worry free. This home is super clean and cozy and just a short walk to amenities, including "The Christian
Academy" private school. All of this, plus a great estatblished, family neighbourhood are the reasons this is your new home!    **OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY NOV 19 1:00-3:00PM**

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

RE/MAX Aldercenter Realty

$928,888

Lincoln Park PQ

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom

Bsmt
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Single

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Fully Finished

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1960 WADDELL AVENUE

V3C 4N9

R2111130 $936,800

100
5,632.00

56.30
4
3
2
1

1979
37
RS
$3,266.54

2

6 1

CLOSE CLOSE

PL NWP55551 LT 253 DL 255 LD 36

005-370-175

17'9
10'7
10'9
5'6
14'4
11'3
10'3
6'5
27'3
10'2

14'7
10'8
10'8

8'2
12'11

9'2
9'1
4'7

14'7
9'7

13'
7'2

12'11
5'8

1,258
0

896
0

2,154

0
2,154

2
3
41

This gem of a home is situated on a 5632' manicured lot in Lower Mary Hill. Beautifully maintained 2,154' basement entry home on a quiet family
street. The main floor has a formal living and dining room, kitchen with eating area, 3 bedrms & 2 baths. Master bedroom complete with a walk-in
closet and a three piece ensuite. 21' x 13' deck off the kitchen with stairs to the backyard. Spacious lower level, rec rm/gas fp, 4th bed, bathrm,
laundry rm, easy to suite/separate entry. Private south facing fenced back yard, covered patio, lg shed. Newer appliances, carpet, roof/gutters, hot
water tank. Carport + rv/boat parking + extra cars. Minutes to schools/park/transit/by-pass. You won't be disappointed in this home or
neighborhood.

12

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

11'8X17

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

$936,800

Lower Mary Hill

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Recreation
Bedroom

Below
Below

Laundry
Foyer

Below
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer

South

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air

Electric, Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Carport; Single, RV Parking Avail.

Other

Mixed

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

Full, Separate Entry

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2427 BENNIE PLACE

V3B 7M6

R2098837 $948,000

RIVERWOOD

103.5
4,140.00

40.00
5
3
3
0

1986
30
SF
$3,428.00

1

4 1

1 BLOCK 2 BLOCKS

PL NWP69316 LT 18 BLK 6N LD 36 SEC 6 RNG 1E

001-520-652

12'5
9'5
8'5
5'
11'5
8'
9'
9'
5'5
7'5

16'
13'5
10'5

8'
12'5
11'5

11'
15'9

6'5
7'10

8'
9'5

8'

6'9
9'
7'

1,156
0

825
0

1,981

0
1,981

4
3
42

Everything Brand New, All appliances never been used with 2 bdrm basement suite. Riverwood Gate Family Home which just completed quality
renovation. New Kitchens, Brand new bathrooms, new furnace, new hot water tank, new air conditioner, new 2 sets washer and dryer, new flooring,
new doors, new stainless steel appliances, new laminate flooring, new doors, crown molding. Like a brand new house. This home is 5 bed rooms 2
bathrooms with a separated 2 bed room suit with separated washer dryer. Walking distance to elementary and high school and shopping. Situated in
quiet family neighbourhood. Like buying a new house.

13

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2015

List Assist Realty Ltd.

$948,000

Riverwood

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Eating Area

Below
Below
Below

Laundry
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Main
Main

No
No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water
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
course, rec centre, hiking and restaurants.  This lovely home has it all and more.  5 bedrooms and 3 baths.  3 BR, 2 baths up and 2 BR down with south
facing private backyard.  Separate entrance for mortgage helper 2 BR, 1 bath.  The first owner still lives at this German built lovely home for over 26
years in this very quiet and nice neighborhood.  Enjoy your living here for the decades to come.  Wow!  Open House Sat & Sunday November 26th &
27th 1-4 pm.

13

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2016

Sutton Group - 1st West Realty

$968,000

Virtual Tour URL

Oxford Heights

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Other
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Nook

Above
Above
Above

Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Above
Above
Main

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Community

South

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Forced Air

Gas - Natural, Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Hardwood, Other

Private Setting

None

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

3368 LIVERPOOL STREET

V3B 3V8

R2106111 $969,900

120.0
6,960.00

58.00
4
2
2
0

1964
52
SFD
$3,382.43

1

5 1

PL NWP21572 LT 143 DL 479 LD 36

002-151-103

13'4
10'3
10'9
13'
10'10
9'
12'5
8'2
17'7
11'

18'
11'

11'9
10'6

9'2
9'11
17'6
11'5

13'
10'

1,075
0

1,075
0

2,150

0
2,150

3
41

Measurements are approximate. Buyer to verify. Contact listing realtor for more details.

10

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

Macdonald Realty (Coq) Macdonald Realty (Surrey/152)

$969,900

Glenwood PQ

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Family Room
Flex Room

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Water

1 1/2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Other

Other

Sundeck(s)

Front, Lane
Add. Parking Avail., RV Parking Avail.

Other

Hardwood, Other

Central Location
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Partly Finished

11/23/2016 09:48 PM

Port Coquitlam

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:
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